
Bangor-Brewer Lanes- February 7th + 8th

Position BOWLER House Gender Division AVE HDCP

TOTAL 

Scratch

1 Keira Miller SEC F 2 66 57 400

Cody Bartlett ALB M 2 84 41 504

Natalie Peaslee ALB F 2 82 43 451

Kyle Jensen ALB M 2 81 44 464

1819

2 Willow Muddie ALB F 2 63 60 360

Travis Gould ALB M 2 62 61 327

Scarlett Muddie ALB F 2 59 63 311

Carter Mitchell ALB M 2 67 56 394

1392

3 Josse Favreau SNS F 1 47 74 234

Keith Sprague SNS M 2 63 60 370

Ryleigh Favreau SNS F 2 50 72 279

Neagan Dakin SNS M 1 48 73 334

1217

Position BOWLER House Gender Division AVE HDCP

TOTAL 

Scratch

Total 

HDCP

1 Keira Miller SEC F 2 66 57 400 685

Cody Bartlett ALB M 2 84 41 504 709

Natalie Peaslee ALB F 2 82 43 451 666

Kyle Jensen ALB M 2 81 44 464 684

1819 2744 1st OPEN

2 Josse Favreau SNS F 1 47 74 234 604

Keith Sprague SNS M 2 63 60 370 670

Ryleigh Favreau SNS F 2 50 72 279 639

Neagan Dakin SNS M 1 48 73 334 699

1217 2612 1st APH

3 Willow Muddie ALB F 2 63 60 360 660

Travis Gould ALB M 2 62 61 327 632

Scarlett Muddie ALB F 2 59 63 311 626

Carter Mitchell ALB M 2 67 56 394 674

1392 2592

Junior Mixed Teams
Totals - Division 2 Open

Totals - Division 2 APH


